Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn

Page: 1
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:06 00:13:06 22.9
00:26:34 00:13:28 22.28
00:40:27 00:13:53 21.61
00:54:12 00:13:45 21.82
01:07:50 00:13:38 22
01:21:16 00:13:26 22.33
01:34:59 00:13:43 21.87
01:48:49 00:13:50 21.69
02:02:34 00:13:45 21.82
Averages: 00:13:37 22.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
8 Bauer, Joe, 754844 B Bike 8 29 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:01 00:16:01 18.73
00:32:06 00:16:05 18.65
00:47:58 00:15:52 18.91
01:04:28 00:16:30 18.18
01:21:00 00:16:32 18.15
01:37:44 00:16:44 17.93
01:54:54 00:17:10 17.48
02:11:45 00:16:51 17.8
Averages: 00:16:28 18.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, chuck, 534889 AA 8 19 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:20 00:15:20 19.57
00:30:40 00:15:20 19.57
00:47:06 00:16:26 18.26
01:02:50 00:15:44 19.07
01:18:06 00:15:16 19.65
01:33:47 00:15:41 19.13
01:51:20 00:17:33 17.09
02:06:44 00:15:24 19.48
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Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn

Averages: 00:15:50 18.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 CABALLERO, FRANK, 382440 C Bike 7 49 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:11 00:18:11 16.5
00:36:42 00:18:31 16.2
00:54:11 00:17:29 17.16
01:12:22 00:18:11 16.5
01:31:47 00:19:25 15.45
01:50:50 00:19:03 15.75
02:10:36 00:19:46 15.18
Averages: 00:18:39 16.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 B Bike 8 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:50 00:14:50 20.22
00:30:00 00:15:10 19.78
00:45:39 00:15:39 19.17
01:01:20 00:15:41 19.13
01:17:21 00:16:01 18.73
01:33:16 00:15:55 18.85
01:49:02 00:15:46 19.03
02:05:33 00:16:31 18.16
Averages: 00:15:42 19.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
42 Hofman, Clemet, 478783 A Bike 7 45 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:14 00:16:14 18.48
00:34:08 00:17:54 16.76
00:53:36 00:19:28 15.41
01:13:33 00:19:57 15.04
01:33:06 00:19:33 15.35
01:51:30 00:18:24 16.3
02:09:18 00:17:48 16.85
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn
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Averages: 00:18:28 16.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Burbey, Aaron, 254732 B Bike 7 40 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:34 00:16:34 18.11
00:33:08 00:16:34 18.11
00:49:30 00:16:22 18.33
01:06:53 00:17:23 17.26
01:25:21 00:18:28 16.25
01:44:31 00:19:10 15.65
02:02:35 00:18:04 16.61
Averages: 00:17:31 17.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
82 Kortbein, Brad, 505744 C Bike 7 42 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:03 00:18:03 16.62
00:35:24 00:17:21 17.29
00:53:16 00:17:52 16.79
01:11:10 00:17:54 16.76
01:29:52 00:18:42 16.04
01:47:42 00:17:50 16.82
02:06:00 00:18:18 16.39
Averages: 00:18:00 16.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
84 Kenworthy, James, 854675 C Bike 6 58 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:59 00:21:59 13.65
00:41:56 00:19:57 15.04
01:05:27 00:23:31 12.76
01:24:45 00:19:18 15.54
01:45:17 00:20:32 14.61
02:05:07 00:19:50 15.13
Averages: 00:20:51 14.46
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Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Berna, Clyde, 260606 C Bike 7 51 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:29 00:16:29 18.2
00:34:02 00:17:33 17.09
00:52:55 00:18:53 15.89
01:12:42 00:19:47 15.16
01:32:13 00:19:31 15.37
01:52:35 00:20:22 14.73
02:12:15 00:19:40 15.25
Averages: 00:18:54 15.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 8 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:00 00:15:00 20
00:29:57 00:14:57 20.07
00:45:00 00:15:03 19.93
01:00:18 00:15:18 19.61
01:16:09 00:15:51 18.93
01:31:33 00:15:24 19.48
01:47:48 00:16:15 18.46
02:03:33 00:15:45 19.05
Averages: 00:15:27 19.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
112 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +50 Bike 7 32 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:14 00:17:14 17.41
00:33:50 00:16:36 18.07
00:50:18 00:16:28 18.22
01:06:59 00:16:41 17.98
01:23:33 00:16:34 18.11
01:40:13 00:16:40 18
01:57:11 00:16:58 17.68
Averages: 00:16:44 17.92
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 8 16 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:04 00:15:04 19.91
00:30:13 00:15:09 19.8
00:45:30 00:15:17 19.63
01:01:01 00:15:31 19.33
01:16:41 00:15:40 19.15
01:32:42 00:16:01 18.73
01:49:19 00:16:37 18.05
02:05:20 00:16:01 18.73
Averages: 00:15:40 19.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Selsmeyer, Guy, applied +50 Bike 6 55 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:52 00:17:52 16.79
00:35:22 00:17:30 17.14
00:53:16 00:17:54 16.76
01:12:24 00:19:08 15.68
01:38:27 00:26:03 11.52
01:58:23 00:19:56 15.05
Averages: 00:19:44 15.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
145 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied +50 Bike 7 43 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:06 00:17:06 17.54
00:34:05 00:16:59 17.66
00:50:50 00:16:45 17.91
01:09:25 00:18:35 16.14
01:27:29 00:18:04 16.61
01:46:30 00:19:01 15.78
02:06:28 00:19:58 15.03
Averages: 00:18:04 16.67
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
146 Skenandore, JD, 256634 C Bike 7 34 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:13 00:16:13 18.5
00:32:12 00:15:59 18.77
00:49:21 00:17:09 17.49
01:06:15 00:16:54 17.75
01:23:29 00:17:14 17.41
01:40:31 00:17:02 17.61
01:58:01 00:17:30 17.14
Averages: 00:16:52 17.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
151 Betz, Dan, applied C Bike 4 77 27
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:50 00:27:50 10.78
00:57:37 00:29:47 10.07
01:33:46 00:36:09 8.3
02:05:39 00:31:53 9.41
Averages: 00:31:25 9.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
152 Tucker, Matt, 549219 C Bike 3 79 28
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:56 00:18:56 15.85
00:37:10 00:18:14 16.45
00:59:28 00:22:18 13.45
Averages: 00:19:49 15.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
153 Samford, Cam, 834135 C Bike 5 65 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:08 00:17:08 17.51
00:34:08 00:17:00 17.65
00:51:16 00:17:08 17.51
01:07:29 00:16:13 18.5
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn
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01:28:00 00:20:31 14.62
Averages: 00:17:36 17.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
160 Braber, Troy, 803618 A Bike 8 28 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:02 00:15:02 19.96
00:31:14 00:16:12 18.52
00:47:00 00:15:46 19.03
01:03:26 00:16:26 18.26
01:20:46 00:17:20 17.31
01:37:44 00:16:58 17.68
01:54:29 00:16:45 17.91
02:10:58 00:16:29 18.2
Averages: 00:16:22 18.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
172 Boyle, Michael, 683708 B Bike 7 50 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:09 00:19:09 15.67
00:38:39 00:19:30 15.38
00:57:16 00:18:37 16.11
01:15:42 00:18:26 16.27
01:34:04 00:18:22 16.33
01:51:41 00:17:37 17.03
02:12:13 00:20:32 14.61
Averages: 00:18:53 15.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 B Bike 7 46 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:37 00:17:37 17.03
00:35:04 00:17:27 17.19
00:53:57 00:18:53 15.89
01:12:59 00:19:02 15.76
01:31:47 00:18:48 15.96
01:51:04 00:19:17 15.56
02:09:26 00:18:22 16.33
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Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn

Averages: 00:18:29 16.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
177 Robare, Gordan, 683709 B Bike 7 35 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:06 00:16:06 18.63
00:32:34 00:16:28 18.22
00:49:34 00:17:00 17.65
01:06:56 00:17:22 17.27
01:24:32 00:17:36 17.05
01:41:24 00:16:52 17.79
01:58:02 00:16:38 18.04
Averages: 00:16:52 17.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
179 Bartell, Rick, 16 616386 +40 Bike 8 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:38 00:15:38 19.19
00:30:28 00:14:50 20.22
00:45:46 00:15:18 19.61
01:00:44 00:14:58 20.04
01:16:49 00:16:05 18.65
01:32:09 00:15:20 19.57
01:47:39 00:15:30 19.35
02:03:07 00:15:28 19.4
Averages: 00:15:23 19.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
187 Luebke, Brett, 226969 B Bike 7 48 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:26 00:18:26 16.27
00:36:20 00:17:54 16.76
00:54:23 00:18:03 16.62
01:13:02 00:18:39 16.09
01:31:37 00:18:35 16.14
01:51:09 00:19:32 15.36
02:09:42 00:18:33 16.17
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Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn

Averages: 00:18:32 16.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 KICKBUSCH, DANIEL, 16 360202 +40 Bike 7 41 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:11 00:19:11 15.64
00:37:38 00:18:27 16.26
00:55:06 00:17:28 17.18
01:12:18 00:17:12 17.44
01:29:02 00:16:44 17.93
01:46:04 00:17:02 17.61
02:03:40 00:17:36 17.05
Averages: 00:17:40 17.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 C Bike 8 24 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:22 00:15:22 19.52
00:31:10 00:15:48 18.99
00:46:40 00:15:30 19.35
01:02:31 00:15:51 18.93
01:18:32 00:16:01 18.73
01:34:22 00:15:50 18.95
01:51:08 00:16:46 17.89
02:07:22 00:16:14 18.48
Averages: 00:15:55 18.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
255 Oakes, Dennis, 322536 C Bike 5 64 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:08 00:13:08 22.84
00:29:31 00:16:23 18.31
00:45:43 00:16:12 18.52
01:02:09 00:16:26 18.26
01:25:36 00:23:27 12.79
Averages: 00:17:07 18.14
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Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
269 Buechner, John, 231747 +40 Bike 8 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:04 00:15:04 19.91
00:30:22 00:15:18 19.61
00:45:45 00:15:23 19.5
01:01:48 00:16:03 18.69
01:17:51 00:16:03 18.69
01:34:26 00:16:35 18.09
01:50:52 00:16:26 18.26
02:07:18 00:16:26 18.26
Averages: 00:15:55 18.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
277 Brown, Chad, applied C Bike 6 60 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:41 00:21:41 13.84
00:43:53 00:22:12 13.51
01:06:07 00:22:14 13.49
01:28:04 00:21:57 13.67
01:49:41 00:21:37 13.88
02:10:03 00:20:22 14.73
Averages: 00:21:40 13.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
281 Fortney, Bill, 768824 C Bike 7 44 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:30 00:18:30 16.22
00:35:41 00:17:11 17.46
00:53:13 00:17:32 17.11
01:11:15 00:18:02 16.64
01:29:28 00:18:13 16.47
01:50:39 00:21:11 14.16
02:09:02 00:18:23 16.32
Averages: 00:18:26 16.34
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Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
283 Gorecki, Eli, 670330 B Bike 7 39 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:44 00:15:44 19.07
00:34:47 00:19:03 15.75
00:51:34 00:16:47 17.87
01:08:53 00:17:19 17.32
01:25:27 00:16:34 18.11
01:42:55 00:17:28 17.18
01:59:52 00:16:57 17.7
Averages: 00:17:07 17.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
284 Dums, Tyler, applied C Bike 5 68 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:10 00:20:10 14.88
00:43:34 00:23:24 12.82
01:07:44 00:24:10 1241
01:31:43 00:23:59 12.51
01:58:22 00:26:39 11.26
Averages: 00:23:40 12.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
288 Brodsky, Josh, 594452 C Bike 5 67 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:01 00:20:01 14.99
00:40:08 00:20:07 14.91
01:04:18 00:24:10 12.41
01:28:54 00:24:36 12.2
01:55:26 00:26:32 11.31
Averages: 00:23:05 13.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
319 Barr, Joseph, 601513 A Bike 8 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:11 00:16:11 18.54
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Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn

00:31:44 00:15:33 19.29
00:46:39 00:14:55 20.11
01:01:33 00:14:54 20.13
01:17:00 00:15:27 19.42
01:32:49 00:15:49 18.97
01:48:42 00:15:53 18.89
02:04:51 00:16:09 18.58
Averages: 00:15:36 19.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
320 Pilgar, Tyler, 837417 B Bike 8 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:42 00:15:42 19.11
00:31:15 00:15:33 19.29
00:46:51 00:15:36 19.23
01:03:11 00:16:20 18.37
01:18:38 00:15:27 19.42
01:34:42 00:16:04 18.67
01:50:19 00:15:37 19.21
02:06:14 00:15:55 18.85
Averages: 00:15:47 19.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 8 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:57 00:14:57 20.07
00:30:17 00:15:20 19.57
00:45:24 00:15:07 19.85
01:00:28 00:15:04 19.91
01:15:54 00:15:26 19.44
01:31:25 00:15:31 19.33
01:46:55 00:15:30 19.35
02:02:35 00:15:40 19.15
Averages: 00:15:19 19.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
329 Daubert, Scott, 770847 AA 9 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: September 30, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vn

00:12:57 00:12:57 23.17
00:26:20 00:13:23 22.42
00:39:56 00:13:36 22.06
00:53:48 00:13:52 21.63
01:08:09 00:14:21 2091
01:22:01 00:13:52 21.63
01:36:19 00:14:18 20.98
01:50:28 00:14:09 21.2
02:05:02 00:14:34 20.59
Averages: 00:13:54 21.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
337 Liddicoat, Kevin, 16 688011 A Bike 8 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:16 00:14:16 21.03
00:28:54 00:14:38 20.5
00:44:15 00:15:21 19.54
00:59:19 00:15:04 19.91
01:14:52 00:15:33 19.29
01:31:34 00:16:42 17.96
01:47:37 00:16:03 18.69
02:03:23 00:15:46 19.03
Averages: 00:15:25 19.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
339 Mitchell, Jim, Applied +40 Bike 5 69 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:14 00:24:14 12.38
00:47:37 00:23:23 12.83
01:10:03 00:22:26 13.37
01:39:14 00:29:11 10.28
02:02:40 00:23:26 12.8
Averages: 00:24:32 12.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Selsmeyer, Clay, applied C Bike 6 56 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:48 00:18:48 15.96
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00:38:34 00:19:46 15.18
00:57:42 00:19:08 15.68
01:24:37 00:26:55 11.15
01:42:29 00:17:52 16.79
02:00:47 00:18:18 16.39
Averages: 00:20:08 15.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
341 Fredericks, Ryan, 554962 B Bike 6 53 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:39 00:19:39 15.27
00:37:15 00:17:36 17.05
00:56:27 00:19:12 15.63
01:18:55 00:22:28 13.35
01:37:26 00:18:31 16.2
01:55:59 00:18:33 16.17
Averages: 00:19:20 15.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
347 Storbeck, Andy, Applied C Bike 7 38 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:24 00:16:24 18.29
00:32:15 00:15:51 18.93
00:49:36 00:17:21 17.29
01:07:34 00:17:58 16.7
01:24:39 00:17:05 17.56
01:42:09 00:17:30 17.14
01:58:57 00:16:48 17.86
Averages: 00:17:00 17.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
353 Skenandore, Zack, 979679 C Bike 5 70 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:25 00:24:25 12.29
00:48:08 00:23:43 12.65
01:15:35 00:27:27 10.93
01:42:47 00:27:12 11.03
02:08:57 00:26:10 11.46
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Averages: 00:25:47 11.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
359 DelMarcelle, Brandon, applied C Bike 2 82 30
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:42 00:29:42 10.1
01:04:57 00:35:15 8.51
Averages: 00:32:28 9.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
371 Lammers, Rick, 855847 C Bike 5 66 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:37 00:18:37 16.11
00:35:50 00:17:13 17.42
00:53:19 00:17:29 17.16
01:11:13 00:17:54 16.76
01:29:40 00:18:27 16.26
Averages: 00:17:56 16.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
372 Leatherberry, Kevin, applied C Bike 6 59 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:34 00:18:34 16.16
00:41:14 00:22:40 13.24
01:04:43 00:23:29 12.78
01:24:18 00:19:35 15.32
01:44:26 00:20:08 14.9
02:06:30 00:22:04 13.6
Averages: 00:21:05 14.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
373 Strangfeld, John, 511793 AA 9 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:13 00:13:13 22.7
00:27:04 00:13:51 21.66
00:42:05 00:15:01 19.98
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00:56:08 00:14:03 21.35
01:10:39 00:14:31 20.67
01:26:01 00:15:22 19.52
01:40:38 00:14:37 20.52
01:55:02 00:14:24 20.83
02:09:43 00:14:41 20.43
Averages: 00:14:25 20.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
393 Tessmen, Justin, applied A Bike 4 72 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:38 00:15:38 19.19
00:31:56 00:16:18 18.4
00:53:06 00:21:10 14.17
01:10:22 00:17:16 17.37
Averages: 00:17:36 17.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
409 Kau, Robert, applied C Bike 8 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:09 00:16:09 18.58
00:31:49 00:15:40 19.15
00:47:28 00:15:39 19.17
01:03:09 00:15:41 19.13
01:18:35 00:15:26 19.44
01:34:17 00:15:42 19.11
01:49:13 00:14:56 20.09
02:04:36 00:15:23 19.5
Averages: 00:15:34 19.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
414 Herrington, Mat, 476272 AA 9 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:48 00:13:48 21.74
00:27:46 00:13:58 21.48
00:42:03 00:14:17 21
00:55:55 00:13:52 21.63
01:10:10 00:14:15 21.05
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01:24:45 00:14:35 20.57
01:39:17 00:14:32 20.64
01:53:57 00:14:40 20.45
02:08:48 00:14:51 20.2
Averages: 00:14:19 20.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 8 31 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:19 00:16:19 18.39
00:32:45 00:16:26 18.26
00:49:22 00:16:37 18.05
01:06:33 00:17:11 17.46
01:23:29 00:16:56 17.72
01:40:32 00:17:03 17.6
01:56:58 00:16:26 18.26
02:13:16 00:16:18 18.4
Averages: 00:16:40 18.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
439 Van Brocklin, David, 225656 +40 Bike 6 61 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:16 00:23:16 12.89
00:41:40 00:18:24 16.3
01:06:26 00:24:46 12.11
01:27:31 00:21:05 14.23
01:48:58 00:21:27 13.99
02:10:05 00:21:07 14.21
Averages: 00:21:41 13.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike 8 20 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:32 00:14:32 20.64
00:29:31 00:14:59 20.02
00:45:07 00:15:36 19.23
01:01:04 00:15:57 18.81
01:18:11 00:17:07 17.53
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01:34:02 00:15:51 18.93
01:51:00 00:16:58 17.68
02:06:47 00:15:47 19.01
Averages: 00:15:51 18.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
441 Flemming, Mike, 920265 +40 Bike 1 86 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:35:50 00:35:50 8.37
Averages: 00:35:50 8.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
443 Lama, Chesco, Applied C Bike 4 73 24
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:52 00:17:52 16.79
00:36:05 00:18:13 16.47
00:53:25 00:17:20 17.31
01:11:18 00:17:53 16.78
Averages: 00:17:50 16.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
446 Hinze, Zach, 281388 C Bike 7 47 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:41 00:18:41 16.06
00:40:26 00:21:45 13.79
00:58:25 00:17:59 16.68
01:15:59 00:17:34 17.08
01:36:19 00:20:20 14.75
01:53:21 00:17:02 17.61
02:09:30 00:16:09 18.58
Averages: 00:18:30 16.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
449 Lilley, Chris, 658665 B Bike 7 36 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:50 00:15:50 18.95
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00:32:37 00:16:47 17.87
00:48:54 00:16:17 18.42
01:05:29 00:16:35 18.09
01:23:10 00:17:41 16.97
01:41:21 00:18:11 16.5
01:58:37 00:17:16 17.37
Averages: 00:16:57 17.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
451 Lechner, Josh, 335166 B Bike 8 30 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:28 00:15:28 19.4
00:32:02 00:16:34 18.11
00:48:10 00:16:08 18.6
01:04:58 00:16:48 17.86
01:21:09 00:16:11 18.54
01:37:52 00:16:43 17.95
01:53:55 00:16:03 18.69
02:11:54 00:17:59 16.68
Averages: 00:16:29 18.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
454 Hanson, Brent, applied B Bike 8 25 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:58 00:15:58 18.79
00:31:28 00:15:30 19.35
00:47:23 00:15:55 18.85
01:03:06 00:15:43 19.09
01:18:50 00:15:44 19.07
01:35:04 00:16:14 18.48
01:51:43 00:16:39 18.02
02:08:13 00:16:30 18.18
Averages: 00:16:02 18.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
455 Gibson, Gary, 16 450720 B Bike 7 33 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:54 00:15:54 18.87
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00:32:31 00:16:37 18.05
00:48:50 00:16:19 18.39
01:05:34 00:16:44 17.93
01:22:31 00:16:57 17.7
01:40:23 00:17:52 16.79
01:57:18 00:16:55 17.73
Averages: 00:16:45 17.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
456 Charlton, Graham, Applied C Bike 1 85 31
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:03 00:27:03 11.09
Averages: 00:27:03 11.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
457 Carlton, Mark, Applied B Bike 4 74 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:51 00:17:51 16.81
00:41:47 00:23:56 12.53
01:07:29 00:25:42 11.67
01:28:35 00:21:06 14.22
Averages: 00:22:09 13.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
458 Kokjohn, Sage, 648615 AA 9 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:50 00:13:50 21.69
00:28:18 00:14:28 20.74
00:42:59 00:14:41 20.43
00:57:36 00:14:37 20.52
01:12:30 00:14:54 20.13
01:27:49 00:15:19 19.59
01:42:49 00:15:00 20
01:57:40 00:14:51 20.2
02:12:38 00:14:58 20.04
Averages: 00:14:44 20.37
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
459 GARETSON, CHUCK, 16 524791 AA 9 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:22 00:13:22 22.44
00:26:57 00:13:35 22.09
00:40:46 00:13:49 21.71
00:54:39 00:13:53 21.61
01:08:31 00:13:52 21.63
01:22:31 00:14:00 21.43
01:36:27 00:13:56 21.53
01:50:30 00:14:03 21.35
02:04:43 00:14:13 21.1
Averages: 00:13:51 21.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
460 Lieble, David, 16 772303 C Bike 8 27 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:04 00:15:04 19.91
00:30:44 00:15:40 19.15
00:46:36 00:15:52 18.91
01:02:29 00:15:53 18.89
01:19:48 00:17:19 17.32
01:36:29 00:16:41 17.98
01:53:33 00:17:04 17.58
02:10:41 00:17:08 17.51
Averages: 00:16:20 18.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
462 Hennessy, Brian, Applied +40 Bike 1 84 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:39 00:25:39 11.7
Averages: 00:25:39 11.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
465 Kubowski, Nicholas, 16 442572 C Bike 8 26 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:18:01 00:18:01 16.65
00:34:28 00:16:27 18.24
00:50:31 00:16:03 18.69
01:06:48 00:16:17 18.42
01:23:52 00:17:04 17.58
01:39:39 00:15:47 19.01
01:55:07 00:15:28 19.4
02:10:09 00:15:02 19.96
Averages: 00:16:16 18.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
466 Johnson, Scott, 488015 +40 Bike 6 62 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:17 00:24:17 12.35
00:47:46 00:23:29 12.78
01:13:49 00:26:03 11.52
01:34:30 00:20:41 14.5
01:55:18 00:20:48 14.42
02:15:03 00:19:45 15.19
Averages: 00:22:30 13.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
467 Marincic, Ryan, 970616 C Bike 3 81 29
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:25 00:28:25 10.56
01:23:09 00:54:44 5.48
02:12:52 00:49:43 6.03
Averages: 00:44:17 7.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
468 Narel, Dylan, 16 673573 B Bike 8 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:33 00:14:33 20.62
00:29:19 00:14:46 20.32
00:44:03 00:14:44 20.36
00:58:45 00:14:42 20.41
01:13:55 00:15:10 19.78
01:28:50 00:14:55 20.11
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01:44:35 00:15:45 19.05
02:00:07 00:15:32 19.31
Averages: 00:15:01 20.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
469 Ellingson, Todd, 16 544703 A Bike 8 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:38 00:14:38 20.5
00:29:26 00:14:48 20.27
00:44:29 00:15:03 19.93
00:59:23 00:14:54 20.13
01:15:45 00:16:22 18.33
01:30:24 00:14:39 20.48
01:45:24 00:15:00 20
02:00:10 00:14:46 20.32
Averages: 00:15:01 20.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
470 Gram, Matt, Applied B Bike 1 83 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:49 00:19:49 15.14
Averages: 00:19:49 15.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
471 Peterson, David, 16 657186 C Bike 7 37 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:30 00:15:30 19.35
00:31:54 00:16:24 18.29
00:48:14 00:16:20 18.37
01:04:46 00:16:32 18.15
01:23:25 00:18:39 16.09
01:40:58 00:17:33 17.09
01:58:42 00:17:44 16.92
Averages: 00:16:57 17.75
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
472 Bayerl, Joel, 686052 A Bike 8 21 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:57 00:14:57 20.07
00:31:54 00:16:57 17.7
00:48:06 00:16:12 18.52
01:04:00 00:15:54 18.87
01:19:50 00:15:50 18.95
01:35:50 00:16:00 18.75
01:51:26 00:15:36 19.23
02:06:52 00:15:26 19.44
Averages: 00:15:52 18.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
473 Zuege, Ryan, Applied B Bike 3 78 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:58 00:18:58 15.82
00:39:30 00:20:32 14.61
00:57:07 00:17:37 17.03
Averages: 00:19:02 15.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
474 Peters, Eric, Applied B Bike 4 71 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:55 00:15:55 18.85
00:30:52 00:14:57 20.07
00:45:42 00:14:50 20.22
01:01:00 00:15:18 19.61
Averages: 00:15:15 19.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
476 Hess, Brian, 857054 C Bike 6 57 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:55 00:17:55 16.74
00:39:58 00:22:03 13.61
00:59:17 00:19:19 15.53
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01:21:42 00:22:25 13.38
01:42:52 00:21:10 14.17
02:02:57 00:20:05 14.94
Averages: 00:20:30 14.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
477 Montgomeny, John, 141693 +50 Bike 6 54 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:05 00:16:05 18.65
00:30:58 00:14:53 20.16
00:46:17 00:15:19 19.59
01:01:33 00:15:16 19.65
01:35:05 00:33:32 8.95
01:56:05 00:21:00 14.29
Averages: 00:19:21 16.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
478 Coates, Ben, Applied C Bike 4 75 25
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:21 00:21:21 14.05
00:41:44 00:20:23 14.72
01:03:54 00:22:10 13.53
01:50:28 00:46:34 6.44
Averages: 00:27:37 12.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
479 Gernhardt, Max, Applied C Bike 4 76 26
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:14 00:24:14 12.38
00:49:29 00:25:15 11.88
01:31:56 00:42:27 7.07
02:03:33 00:31:37 9.49
Averages: 00:30:53 10.21
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
480 Lieders, Andy, Applied AA 8 22 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:54 00:13:54 21.58
00:28:22 00:14:28 20.74
00:42:55 00:14:33 20.62
01:01:09 00:18:14 16.45
01:16:26 00:15:17 19.63
01:33:31 00:17:05 17.56
01:49:59 00:16:28 18.22
02:06:52 00:16:53 17.77
Averages: 00:15:52 19.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
525 Vonmoos, Clayton, 502576 AA 5 63 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:15 00:13:15 22.64
00:29:11 00:15:56 18.83
00:43:46 00:14:35 20.57
00:58:19 00:14:33 20.62
01:14:41 00:16:22 18.33
Averages: 00:14:56 20.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
554 Nottle, Nick, 666885 A Bike 8 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:41 00:14:41 20.43
00:30:11 00:15:30 19.35
00:45:17 00:15:06 19.87
01:00:31 00:15:14 19.69
01:15:48 00:15:17 19.63
01:32:10 00:16:22 18.33
01:47:17 00:15:07 19.85
02:03:03 00:15:46 19.03
Averages: 00:15:23 19.52
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
672 Ludwig, Joe, 380542 +40 Bike 6 52 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:55 00:14:55 20.11
00:30:10 00:15:15 19.67
00:45:12 00:15:02 19.96
01:02:02 00:16:50 17.82
01:17:57 00:15:55 18.85
01:34:33 00:16:36 18.07
Averages: 00:15:46 19.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
687 CABALLERO JR, JORGE, 748557 Vintage 3 80 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:10 00:23:10 12.95
00:48:42 00:25:32 11.75
01:12:21 00:23:39 12.68
Averages: 00:24:07 12.46
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